
Primary – Merit List (District: MAHESANA)

Subject: Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 31009478 SENDHABHAI RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

2 31009010 DIPIKABEN ISHVARBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

3 31012338 ROSHANIBEN RAJESHKUMAR RAVAL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

4 31023863 PROJALBEN MANEKLAL PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

5 31024590 MAHESHJI DUDHAJI THAKOR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

6 31026987 KAJALBEN VAJAJI THAKOR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

7 31030987 SHRADHDHABA ATMADEVSINH JADEJA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

8 31002071 UNNATI MADHAVLAL PARMAR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

9 31006409 MITTALBEN GOPALBHAI PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

10 31012065 KARTIKKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

11 31012786 PRIYANKABEN MAHESHBHAI SATHWARA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

12 31024667 AMITABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

13 31023410 AYUSHI KAUSHIKBHAI DAVE Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

14 31003810 JIGNASHA DILIPBHAI VAGHELA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

15 31023058 SONALBEN PASABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

16 31040562 VIPULKUMAR HAMIRBHAI RABARI Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

17 31016729 DRASHTIBEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

18 31008785 RINKUKUMARI MAHESHBHAI VANKAR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

19 31029277 VANDANABEN DHIRUBHAI BAROT Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

20 31006657 PINKIBEN PUNJABHAI PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

21 31029024 BHUMIKABEN LAXMANBHAI PATEL Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

22 31014968 AVAKASHKUMAR RAMESHJI THAKOR Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

23 31015869 RAKESHKUMAR DAHYALAL SENMA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

24 31015921 KIRTIKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)

25 31019041 NARESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI VAGHELA Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

26 31024716 BHOOMIKABEN REVABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati Language (English, Gujarati, Hindi, Sanskrit)



Subject: MathsScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 21005036 HIRAL SATISHKUMAR CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

2 21000754 RAVI MAHESHBHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

3 21015455 HARSHAD BHAGABHAI RATHAVI Gujarati MathsScience

4 21009013 KOMALBEN DINESHBHAI DEVMURARI Gujarati MathsScience

5 21016810 RAVIKUMAR NARAYANBHAI DARJI Gujarati MathsScience

6 21008413 HIRALBEN CHUNILAL SATHAVARA Gujarati MathsScience

7 21007739 KINJALBAHEN PRATAPBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

8 21008583 NIDHIBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

9 21002381 NEENA NARAYANBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

10 21011716 VAIBHAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

11 21012237 PRADIPBHAI MAHADEVBHAI VADHER Gujarati MathsScience

12 21008108 KISHANKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

13 21015895 RIYABEN RAMESHBHAI DAVALA Gujarati MathsScience

14 21003355 VIPULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

15 21006360 JAYDEEP RAJENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

16 21012490 NIKITABEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

17 21007240 CHIRAGBHAI BALDEVBHAI DESAI Gujarati MathsScience

18 21018961 HARDIKKUMAR RAJESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

19 21001257 PARTH BIPINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

20 21004480 HITESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

21 21003242 BHAVIKABEN NARSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

22 21011638 MAHENDRASINH VIRAMSINH RATHOD Gujarati MathsScience

23 21000658 MAULIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI MAKWANA Gujarati MathsScience

24 21016794 HITENDRAKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

25 21004280 ANILKUMAR RAMJIBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience

26 21001903 JAGRUTIBEN KANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 21026029 BHARGAV YOGESHKUMAR UPADHYAY Gujarati MathsScience

28 21017174 BHUMIBEN MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

29 21015299 ARIFSHA NOORALISHA DIVAN Gujarati MathsScience

30 21002156 VIJAYBHAI DEVSHIBHAI CHAVADA Gujarati MathsScience

31 21014515 DEVANSHI SHAILESHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

32 21007445 JANKI HASHMUKHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

33 21010680 BHARGAV RAVIKANT CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

34 21017705 MAYURKUMAR GOVINDBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

35 21012839 RITUBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

36 21032584 RIDDHI SURYAKANTBHAI MEHTA Gujarati MathsScience

37 21016860 BHOOMIKABEN MONGHJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

38 21010788 SUMITABEN MULJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

39 21017504 ROSHANKUMAR RASIKLAL PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

40 21009240 VIKRAMSINH NAVAJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

41 21000707 VISHV CHANDRAKANT TRIVEDI Gujarati MathsScience

42 21006434 PINKALBEN NANJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

43 21021410 ANJALIBAHEN PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

44 21014074 JAYESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI THAKAR Gujarati MathsScience

45 21007466 ARPANKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

46 21008289 HARSHKUMAR TULSIBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

47 21015444 DARSHANKUMAR MOTILAL RAJPAL Gujarati MathsScience

48 21014124 JINALBEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

49 21005506 DINESHBHAI NATUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

50 21001193 HARDIKKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

51 21003676 KANAJI NAVGHANJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

52 21013213 SAURAVKUMAR VELJIBHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

53 21001483 SRUSHTIBEN NARENDRABHAI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

54 21017029 BINAL VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

55 21018846 PRIYANKKUMAR BABULAL PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

56 21008597 ANILKUMAR AMARATBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

57 21006302 MONBHA BANESANG ZALA Gujarati MathsScience

58 21016544 JAIMINI VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

59 21007648 PINAK ATMARAMBHAI SHRIMALI Gujarati MathsScience

60 21035685 ANKITA PARABATBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

61 21002133 TARUNKUMAR MAHESHBHARATHI GOSWAMI Gujarati MathsScience

62 21001145 CHIRAGKUMAR GANDABHAI RABARI Gujarati MathsScience

63 21005953 SEVANGEEBEN JASHUBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

64 21003847 PRAKASHJI BHARATJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

65 21009014 DIXITKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

66 21012379 HENAL ROHITKUMAR DAVE Gujarati MathsScience

67 21016663 RAVISHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

68 21010462 KAJAL GIRISHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

69 21009510 HARSHKUMAR BHAGWANBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

70 21002525 SHIVUSINH ZENAJI DABHI Gujarati MathsScience

71 21002923 SMITABEN VINUBHAI NAYI Gujarati MathsScience

72 21012975 MITTALBEN VINODKUMAR CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

73 21000119 MONIKABEN GOVINDBHAI JOSHI Gujarati MathsScience

74 21013362 RIDDHIBEN SURYAKANT PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

75 21016483 HETALBEN SHAILESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

76 21014953 SURAJKUMAR KANUBHAI CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience

77 21012622 GUNJANBEN PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH Gujarati MathsScience

78 21011327 VRUSHTI MAYURBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

79 21008448 SACHINKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

80 21018628 RUCHIKABEN BIPINBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

81 21002543 SHITALBEN NANJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

82 21020162 SACHINKUMAR JITUBHAI SHARMA Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

83 21013444 HIRALBEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

84 21010153 SATISHJI MANGAJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

85 21009534 UTTAMKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

86 21006715 RINKAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

87 21003440 NIKITA DILIPBHAI GOHEL Gujarati MathsScience

88 21002074 RAVI DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

89 21013833 RAVIKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI DESAI Gujarati MathsScience

90 21006090 AJAY MUKESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

91 21007313 JIGARKUMAR DINESHBHAI DARJI Gujarati MathsScience

92 21013053 RAVINKUMAR KALUBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

93 21017883 VIBHABEN PUSHPABEN JADAV Gujarati MathsScience

94 21003290 SAGARKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

95 21014221 PAYALBEN DHIRAJKUMAR CHAUHAN Gujarati MathsScience

96 21009784 MEETKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

97 21001077 HARSHIT JAYANTILAL CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

98 21004915 AYUSH BHARATKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

99 21010903 HELLY SHAILESHKUMAR JOSHI Gujarati MathsScience

100 21004233 GAURANGKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

101 21017402 LALIT SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

102 21005108 AKSHAYKUMAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

103 21015795 SANJAYKUMAR BALDEVBHAI RAVAT Gujarati MathsScience

104 21013954 CHETANKUMAR DEVJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

105 21017777 SHRADDHABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

106 21018175 NIKETABEN AMRUTBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

107 21003987 PINALBEN CHINUBHAI VAGHELA Gujarati MathsScience

108 21001693 NEHABEN ASHOKKUMAR KADIYA Gujarati MathsScience

109 21016008 NIMIKABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

110 21067284 MAHESHWARI MAHOBATJI RAJPUT Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

111 21009329 SUBHASHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

112 21004478 TARUNABEN KANTIJI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

113 21001005 MANISHKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

114 21001465 NIKUNJKUMAR MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

115 21008711 ARIFBHAI ABHRAMBHAI GHANCHI Gujarati MathsScience

116 21016271 SWETABEN BHARATKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

117 21005834 CHIRAG JITENDRAKUMAR KHATRI Gujarati MathsScience

118 21007377 PRIYANKA AMBALAL SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

119 21010429 NIKI KIRITBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

120 21008089 NIKUNJKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

121 21016339 SUMIT SAHDEVBHAI DESAI Gujarati MathsScience

122 21016100 VIDHIBEN HARESHKUMAR RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

123 21018565 PRIYA BEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

124 21008940 GIRISHABEN RAMANLAL CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

125 21018163 JAIMIN KUMAR MAHESHKUMAR OZA Gujarati MathsScience

126 21016942 DEEP JAGDISHKUMAR BAROT Gujarati MathsScience

127 21015697 SUNILKUMAR VISHNUJI CHAVDA Gujarati MathsScience

128 21011042 RAKESHKUMAR RAMESHJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

129 21011603 TARUNKUMAR LAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

130 21012100 KAJALBEN CHINUBHAI JAYSWAL Gujarati MathsScience

131 21013142 PARTHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

132 21015745 NISHAN ASHVINKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

133 21018184 JAYDIPKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

134 21003941 KALPESHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

135 21005589 MAYANKKUMAR BHARATBHAI NAYEE Gujarati MathsScience

136 21017079 KAJALBEN PRUTHVISINH CHAVADA Gujarati MathsScience

137 21015063 MANAN RAJESHKUMAR BAROT Gujarati MathsScience

138 21001448 DHRUVINA VITTHALBHAI KAPADIYA Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

139 21009567 MAULIKKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

140 21015262 RITUBEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

141 21012967 RAKTA BABULAL CHAVADA Gujarati MathsScience

142 21012428 ARPIBEN PRAVINKUMAR GAJJAR Gujarati MathsScience

143 21009600 SHAKTIKUMAR RATILAL KESHARI Gujarati MathsScience

144 21000858 RUCHINKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

145 21018381 PRITI RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

146 21003315 YASHKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

147 21013777 HEMANGINI BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

148 21008488 NEHABEN DALABHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

149 21005718 AKASHKUMAR MAGANJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

150 21006277 JIGARSINH JITENDRASINH PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

151 21014215 NIRAJKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

152 21015992 PINKALBEN BHAGAJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

153 21007871 SACHINKUMAR DINESHKUMAR RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

154 21001394 BIJALBEN RAMABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

155 21018352 YUVRAJSINH HIMMATJI RAJPUT Gujarati MathsScience

156 21030875 MANISHABEN PRATAPSINH PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

157 21003369 BHAVESHKUMAR BECHARBHAI RABARI Gujarati MathsScience

158 21000363 SHALINI KIRTIBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

159 21014435 MANISHABEN VASUDEVBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

160 21010646 HINALBEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

161 21001298 NIKITA DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

162 21016592 POOJA HASMUKHBHAI BAROT Gujarati MathsScience

163 21012463 NISHABEN PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

164 21013580 KAJALBEN KHUMANSINH THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

165 21000811 RAJVI PANKAJKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

166 21004177 ROSHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

167 21011266 MEET KISHORBHAI JADAV Gujarati MathsScience

168 21009931 VINAS MUKESHBHAI DARJI Gujarati MathsScience

169 21011809 JANARDANGIRI PRAKASHGIRI GOSWAMI Gujarati MathsScience

170 21007894 ASMITABEN BABUBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

171 21012903 ASHISH DINESHKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

172 21010790 KAJAL ASHVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

173 21014349 PAYALBEN PRAHLADBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

174 21015653 MITTALBEN GUNVANT BHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

175 21013964 KARAN RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

176 21006246 JINALBEN NITESHKUMAR DARJI Gujarati MathsScience

177 21016717 BHARGAVI ATULBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

178 21015944 KHUSHBUBEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

179 21017602 ANUP KUMAR S NAYI Gujarati MathsScience

180 21061681 HETALBEN ISHVARJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

181 21002148 VISHALKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience

182 21005538 MITALBEN SUNILBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

183 21018697 RINKUBEN RAMJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

184 21010682 URVASHIBEN MEGHRAJBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

185 21010362 PARESHKUMAR KANUJI THAKOR Gujarati MathsScience

186 21014450 PRAVINABEN BABUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

187 21016910 DEVANG JITENDRAKUMAR MAHETA Gujarati MathsScience

188 21015062 SAUMY DINESH BHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

189 21001979 TRUPTIBEN PREMCHANDBHAI SHRIMALI Gujarati MathsScience

190 21017110 ANJANABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

191 21006239 DHARABEN DAHAYABHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

192 21018760 TIRTH JANAKRAY ARYA Gujarati MathsScience

193 21002634 SEJALBEN KIRITKUMAR ADHIYOL Gujarati MathsScience

194 21013553 NIRAVKUMAR KANAIYALAL MISTRY Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

195 21018475 FALGUNBHAI DUNGARBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

196 21005369 PRIYANKABEN MAHESHBHAI JADAV Gujarati MathsScience

197 21024777 JAYENDRASINH PRUTHVISINH DABHI Gujarati MathsScience

198 21001628 NIDHIBEN NAVINBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

199 21003943 VIJUSINH KIRTISANG SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

200 21002946 VAISHALIBEN VISHNUBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

201 21001220 VIDHIBAHEN KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

202 21013103 AXAY GIRISHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

203 21016461 PAYAL JETHABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati MathsScience

204 21008144 KHUSHBUBEN VINODBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

205 21006441 MANISHABEN DASHRATHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

206 21013947 RINKALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

207 21006936 HIMANIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

208 21000542 HARSHKUMAR BHARATBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

209 21013186 KETAN ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

210 21000194 MAULIKKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

211 21016980 VISHAL AMRUTBHAI PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

212 21017844 SHREYA CHANDRAVADAN SOLANKI Gujarati MathsScience

213 21001524 HARDIKKUMAR ISHVARLAL PARMAR Gujarati MathsScience

214 21009399 RESHMABEN SEVENTILAL SENMA Gujarati MathsScience

215 21013614 RAVIKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

216 21013058 PRIYABEN JASHVANTBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati MathsScience

217 21006203 RIDDHI PANKAJBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

218 21004071 NISHABEN RAJUBHAI DESAI Gujarati MathsScience

219 21005386 PRIYABEN ASHOKKUMAR PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

220 21002751 PRIYANKABEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

221 21004078 SHITALBEN JITUBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati MathsScience

222 21007186 YOGESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI RAVAL Gujarati MathsScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

223 21017091 VISHALKUMAR KANUBHAI SENMA Gujarati MathsScience

224 21012675 MARGEEBEN ANILKUMAR SUTHAR Gujarati MathsScience

225 21008660 ALPESHKUMAR BALADEVBHAI PATEL Gujarati MathsScience

226 21005030 KHUSHBU RAMESHBHAI RENIYA Gujarati MathsScience

227 21013739 NIRMOHI RAVINDRAKUMAR JANI Gujarati MathsScience



Subject: SocialScience     Medium: Gujarati

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 41006227 HITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

2 41001772 VISHAL ISHVARBHAI CHAVDA Gujarati SocialScience

3 41010887 FIRDOSHBIBI MUSTAKBHAI KURESHI Gujarati SocialScience

4 41014435 ALPABEN NATHUBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

5 41009679 JAYABEN DALSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

6 41015863 SANJAYKUMAR BABUBHAI RAVAL Gujarati SocialScience

7 41006484 MAYURIBEN KIRTIBHAI SOLANKI Gujarati SocialScience

8 41015340 POONAMBEN JAYANTILAL RAWAT Gujarati SocialScience

9 41009269 CHILKABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

10 41011318 MITAL GANPATBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

11 41020363 ABIDHUSEN SHABBIRHUSEN SUTHAR Gujarati SocialScience

12 41019806 NISHABEN VASHRAMBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

13 41015164 RAJALBEN JANAKGIRI GAUSWAMI Gujarati SocialScience

14 41016553 KARANBHAI GANGARAMBHAI THAKOR Gujarati SocialScience

15 41014570 RAKESHKUMAR VITTHALBHAI NAYEE Gujarati SocialScience

16 41005403 MADHAVIBEN RAMANLAL JADAV Gujarati SocialScience

17 41014783 HELEEBEN AMULKUMAR PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

18 41011551 DIPIKABEN PACHANBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

19 41016264 SARITABEN KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

20 41015752 TRUPTIBEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

21 41020403 KHYATIBEN MAHENDRABHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

22 41019353 SIDDHRAJBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

23 41009370 SONALBEN HEMARAJBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

24 41002390 MAULIKKUMAR HEMRAJBHAI LEUVA Gujarati SocialScience

25 41007808 SONAL VINODBHAI SADHU Gujarati SocialScience

26 41018895 HETALBAHEN NARAYANBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

27 41008931 JYOTSANABEN GULABJI THAKOR Gujarati SocialScience

28 41001327 PRATIKKUMAR RAJNIKANT KOTAK Gujarati SocialScience

29 41009892 NIDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI SATHAVARA Gujarati SocialScience

30 41015869 RAJALBEN BALVANTSINH CHAVADA Gujarati SocialScience

31 41007637 ZEENALBEN KANTILAL PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

32 41016943 SUDHABEN DWARKABHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

33 41017767 PRATIKSHABEN KACHARALAL SUTHAR Gujarati SocialScience

34 41004682 VAISHALIBEN BHARATPURI GOSAI Gujarati SocialScience

35 41013837 NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI GAJJAR Gujarati SocialScience

36 41004148 POOJABEN PRAKASHBHAI RAVAL Gujarati SocialScience

37 41006404 RINKALBEN MANUJI RAJPUT Gujarati SocialScience

38 41006380 GAYATRIBEN PRAKASHBHAI CHAUDHARY Gujarati SocialScience

39 41013474 RAKESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

40 41013510 DAXABEN JETHUSINH RATHOD Gujarati SocialScience

41 41020927 HASMUKHBHAI DHULABHAI LEUVA Gujarati SocialScience

42 41000475 MEHULKUMAR MANJIBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience

43 41007873 RINABAHEN GANESHBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

44 41019512 KANCHANBEN JAGATSINH MAKWANA Gujarati SocialScience

45 41019712 HIRAKKUMAR SAMARUJI RAJPUT Gujarati SocialScience

46 41002593 VIRALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

47 41017330 SONALBEN MAHENDRABHAI VAGHELA Gujarati SocialScience

48 41005535 VARSHABEN PATHUBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

49 41014174 JAYDIP PREMJIBHAI CHAUDHARI Gujarati SocialScience

50 41005182 ALPABEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL Gujarati SocialScience

51 41018863 CHETANABEN KANTIBHAI RAVAL Gujarati SocialScience

52 41001361 SHRADDHABEN KANUBHAI PRAJAPATI Gujarati SocialScience

53 41021127 SAKERABEN HAIDARALI GORA Gujarati SocialScience

54 41017928 BHAVANSANG KANTIJI THAKOR Gujarati SocialScience



MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

55 41011399 VARSHABEN GOVINDBHAI RAVAL Gujarati SocialScience

56 41006183 KINJALBEN BHAVESHBHAI PARMAR Gujarati SocialScience


